U6 Fall 2015 Game Schedule

Monday Aug. 10 Practices start this week!
Week 1 Saturday Aug. 22 4vs5 | 1vs3 | 2vs3
Week 2 Saturday Aug. 29 lvs5 | 1vs2 | 453

| Weekd|  Saturday | Sept.19 | 3vs5 | 1vs2[2vs4| |

Week 5 Saturday Oct. 3 3vs4 | 2vs5 | 1vs5 | *PICTURE DAY*
Week 6 Saturday Oct. 10 lvsd [ 4vs5 | 2vs3
Week 7 Saturday Oct. 17 4vs5 | 1vs2 3
Week 8 Saturday Oct. 24 2vs4 | 3vs5 1
Week 9 Saturday Oct. 31 1vs3 | 2vs5 4
Week 10 Saturday Nov. 7 lvs4 [ 3vs5 2
Week 11 Saturday Nov. 14 2vs3 | 1vs5 4
Coaches Contact
Team 1 | Vanessa Stone Light Blu
Nathan LoSchiavo
Team 2 Jeff Morris Green
Patrick Neff
Team 3 Heather Hall Red
Jon Hall
Team 4 | Alisha Rensendiz Orange
Ashley Rubeck
Team 5 Jesse Hill Silver
Dave Parker
U6 Division Coordinator
Leslie Melton
Spring Registration
Wednesday Jan. 6 Restaurant from 6-8pm
Thursday Jan. 14 bn TBA from 6-8pm
Saturday Jan. 23 ood Court 10am to Spm




